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Sean Connolly
Director Investments

Office 602.687.6744
Sean.Connolly@marcusmillichap.com

CONFIDENTIALITY AND DISCLAIMER

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed 
only by the party receiving it from Marcus & Millichap and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the 
written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to 
prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained 
herein is not a substitute for a through due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any investigation, and makes 
no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial 
performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of 
contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the 
improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to 
continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from 
sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified and will not verify, any of the information contained 
herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation 
whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate 
measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate 
Investment Services, Inc. 
© 2019 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE

Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this 
marketing package. The presence of any corporation’s logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or 
sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, 
service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information 
about this listing to prospective customers.

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.

PLEASE CONSULT YOUR MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.

ZAE0070253
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THE PROPERTY

PROPERTY NAME LAMAR 4

ADDRESS 1611 E LAMAR RD

CITY, STATE Phoenix, AZ 85016

PARCEL NUMBERS 164-34-003

ZONING R-3

UTILITIES

CONSTRUCTION

PROPERTY

LOCATION

TOTAL UNITS 4

YEAR BUILT 2024

TOTAL SQUARE FEET 5,900

NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 1

PARCEL SIZE 11,468 SF

FOUNDATION Concrete

CONSTRUCTION TYPE Wood Framed 

EXTERIOR Stucco

ROOF Pitched 

PARKING SURFACE Pavers

ELECTRIC SRP

GAS Southwest Gas 

WATER, SEWER City of Phoenix

TRASH Waste Management

PHONE, CABLE, INTERNET Cox Communications
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UNIT MIX SUMMARY
UNIT MIX SUMMARY CURRENT RENTS

TYPE COUNT UNIT SF TOTAL SF UNIT RENT RENT PER SF TOTAL RENT

1 Bed – 1 Bath 2 850 1,700 $2,400 $2.83 $4,800

3 Bed – 2 Bath 2 2,110 4,200 $4,750 $2.25 $9,500

Total / Average 4 1,475 5,900 $2,400 $2.42 $14,300

Annualized Rents $171,600
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OPERATING SUMMARY
INCOME ACTUAL PER UNIT PER SF

All Units at Market Rent $171,600 $42,900 $29.08

GROSS POTENTIAL RE $171,600 $42,900 $29.08

ECONOMIC LOSSES

Vacancy / Loss to Lease (5.00%) (8,580) (2,145) (1.45)

Total Economic Losses ($8,580) ($2,145) ($1.45)

NET RENTAL INCOME $163,020 $40,755 $27.63

OTHER INCOME

RUBS / Miscellaneous 4,800 1,200 0.81

Total Other Income $4,800 $1,200 $0.81

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $167,820 $41,955 $28.44

EXPENSES

Real Estate Taxes (2024) 3,211 802 0.54

Insurance 1,700 425 0.28

General & Administrative 2,050 513 0.35

Repairs,  Maintenance. & Contract Services 4,400 1,100 0.75

Utilities 6,400 1,600 1.09

Turnover & Marketing 750 188 0.13

Management & Leasing (4.00%) 6,712 1,678 1.14

Reserves ($250/Unit) 1,000 250 0.17

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $26,223 $6,558 $4.45

NET OPERATING INCOME $141,597 $35,399 $24.00



PRICING DETAIL

SUMMARY

List Price $2,700,000

Down Payment (40%) $1,080,000

Number of Units 4

Price per Unit $675,000

Rentable Square Foot 14,080

Price per Square Foot $457.63

Lot Size 11,468SF

RETURNS

Net Operating Income (NOI) $141,597

CAP Rate 5.25%

Cash on Cash 4.00%

Cash Flow $19,336
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COMPARABLES
LAMAR TOWNHOMES
1625 E Lamar Rd. |  Phoenix, AZ 850161

Units Unit Type

Close of Escrow: 06/30/2023 4 4 Bed 3 Bath

Sales Price: $3,500,000

Price/Unit: $875,000

Price/SF: $317.95

Total No. of Units: 4

Year Built: 2023

SACHAR TOWNHOMES
6616 N 16TH ST. | Phoenix, AZ 850162

VERDE GARDENS
13230 N 22nd St. | Phoenix , AZ 850223
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AMBERLIN ARROWHEAD
17120 N. 53RD Ave | Phoenix, AZ 85308 2

SACHAR TOWNHOMES
6616 N 16 th St. | Phoenix, AZ 85016 3

Unit Type Units SF Rent Rent/SF
4 Bed 3 Bath 4 2,600 $4,900 $1.88

Total/Avg. 80 2,600 $4,900 $1.88

Unit Type Units SF Rent Rent/SF
4 Bed 3 Bath  4 2,400 $4,750 $1.97

Total/Avg. 4 2,400 $4,750 $1.97

Unit Type Units SF Rent Rent/SF
3 Bed 2 Bath 5 1,783 $3,500 $1.96

Total/Avg. 5 1,783 $3,500 $1.96

BLOOM AT DEER VALLEY
23350 N. 23rd Ave. | Phoenix, AZ 85027

Units Unit Type
Close of Escrow: 09/1/2023 4 4 Bed 3 Bath

Sales Price: $4,000,000

Price/Unit: $800,000

Price/SF: $425.53

Total No. of Units: 4

Year Built: 2023

Units Unit Type
Close of Escrow: 12/1/2023 5 3 Bed 2 Bath

Sales Price: $2,900,000

Price/Unit: $580,000

Price/SF: $214.59

Total No. of Units: 5

Year Built: 2025
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